WEB
04/2020
Price per packet
Part number Thread Qty per 1 to 4
Steel Stainless
steel ØT L AF packet Steel Stainless
steel Steel Stainless
steel
MHX3-10/B MHX3-10/SS/B M3 10 5,5 20 4 - 4,52 F 14,79 F
MHX3-12/B MHX3-12/SS/B M3 12 5,5 20 - - 4,64 F 16,36 F
MHX3-15/B MHX3-15/SS/B M3 15 5,5 20 4 - 5,12 F 18,01 F
MHX3-18/B - M3 18 5,5 20 - - 5,62 F -
MHX3-20/B - M3 20 5,5 20 4 - 6,04 F -
Stock*
Hexagonal threaded sleeves
- �Hexagonal sleeves, through
threaded

stainless steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
WEB
04/2020
MHX
Price per packet
Part number Thread Qty per 1 to 4
Steel Stainless
steel ØT L AF packet Steel Stainless
steel Steel Stainless
steel
MHX4-10/B MHX4-10/SS/B M4 10 7,0 20 - - 4,71 F 17,05 F
MHX4-12/B MHX4-12/SS/B M4 12 7,0 20 - - 4,99 F 19,08 F
MHX4-15/B MHX4-15/SS/B M4 15 7,0 20 - - 5,46 F 21,23 F
MHX4-18/B - M4 18 7,0 20 - - 5,93 F -
MHX4-20/B - M4 20 7,0 20 4 - 6,66 F -
- MHX5-12/SS/B M5 12 8,0 20 - 4 - 22,52 F
MHX5-15/B MHX5-15/SS/B M5 15 8,0 20 4 - 6,93 F 23,77 F
- MHX5-18/SS/B M5 18 8,0 20 - - - 25,12 F
MHX5-20/B MHX5-20/SS/B M5 20 8,0 20 4 4 9,61 F 25,56 F
MHX5-25/B - M5 25 8,0 20 - - 10,32 F -
MHX6-15/B MHX6-15/SS/B M6 15 10,0 20 4 4 5,79 F 32,70 F
MHX6-18/B MHX6-18/SS/B M6 18 10,0 20 - - 6,33 F 29,67 F
MHX6-20/B MHX6-20/SS/B M6 20 10,0 20 - - 6,52 F 35,77 F
MHX6-25/B MHX6-25/SS/B M6 25 10,0 20 - 4 6,84 F 36,28 F
MHX6-30/B MHX6-30/SS/B M6 30 10,0 20 4 4 7,89 F 43,42 F
MHX6-35/B - M6 35 10,0 20 4 4 9,69 F -
MHX6-40/B - M6 40 10,0 20 4 4 10,53 F -
MHX6-50/B - M6 50 10,0 20 - - 18,11 F
MHX8-15/B - M8 15 13,0 20 4 - 9,27 F -
MHX8-20/B - M8 20 13,0 20 4 - 10,73 F -
MHX8-25/B MHX8-25/SS/B M8 25 13,0 20 4 4 13,14 F 61,52 F
MHX8-30/B MHX8-30/SS/B M8 30 13,0 20 4 4 15,16 F 72,87 F
MHX8-35/B - M8 35 13,0 20 - - 17,46 F -
MHX8-40/B - M8 40 13,0 20 4 - 19,79 F -
MHX8-45/B - M8 45 13,0 20 4 - 23,57 F -
MHX8-50/B - M8 50 13,0 20 4 - 29,67 F -
MHX8-60/B - M8 60 13,0 20 4 - 35,86 F -
MHX10-20/B - M10 20 17,0 20 4 - 14,95 F -
MHX10-25/B MHX10-25/SS/B M10 25 17,0 20 - - 18,30 F 105,19 F
MHX10-30/B MHX10-30/SS/B M10 30 17,0 20 - - 21,89 F 125,98 F
MHX10-40/B MHX10-40/SS/B M10 40 17,0 20 4 - 28,93 F 167,73 F
MHX10-50/B - M10 50 17,0 20 - - 35,86 F -
MHX10-60/B - M10 60 17,0 20 - - 44,17 F -
MHX10-70/B - M10 70 17,0 20 4 - 51,75 F -
MHX12-25/B - M12 25 19,0 20 4 - 22,94 F -
MHX12-30/B MHX12-30/SS/B M12 30 19,0 20 - - 28,06 F 148,93 F
MHX12-40/B MHX12-40/SS/B M12 40 19,0 20 4 - 36,81 F 176,87 F
MHX12-50/B MHX12-50/SS/B M12 50 19,0 20 4 - 46,07 F 220,73 F
MHX12-60/B - M12 60 19,0 20 - - 55,01 F -
MHX12-70/B - M12 70 19,0 20 4 - 63,41 F -
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request